
3/16" Male Tab.50 Mtg Dia
[12.7]

.62
[15.8]

.54 Max
[13.7]

1.62 Max
[41.2]

3/16" Male Tab

.22 Max
[5.6]

.50 Mtg Dia
[12.7]

.62
[15.8]

1.30 Max
[33.1]
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1/2" (12.7mm) Panel LED Lamps

PF56-T

Top Hat Lens Multichip (160  Illumination)

PF56-W

Dome Lens Multichip (160  Illumination)

PD56-T

PD56-W

Low Profile Lens Multichip (160  Illumination)

PFS56-T

PFS56-W

Notes: 1. Contact local representative to determine best style for each application

2. Not all possible combinations of color, voltage and polarity are available

LED Color
Std. Operating Voltage

Options
T = 3/16" Male Tab

W6 = 6" Wire Leads

5V TR3KPFS56

5/6V
12/14V
24V
28V
48V
130V

120VAC
240VAC

DC         AC

Y3K = SP Yellow

O3K = SP Orange

R3K = SP Red

C
Lens

C = Tinted Clear
CW = Water Clear
TW = Milky White

R6 = HE Red
R7 = UL Red

O6 = Orange

Y6 = Yellow
W6 = P. Yellow

G6 = HE Green
PG6 = P. Green

LY6 = L. Yellow

UB6 = U. Blue

Series

LED Color
Std. Operating Voltage

Options

T = 3/16" Male Tab
W6 = 6" Wire Leads

5V TR3KPF56

5/6V
12/14V
24V
28V
48V
130V

120VAC
240VAC

DC         AC

Y3K = SP Yellow

O3K = SP Orange

R3K = SP Red

C
Lens

C = Tinted Clear
CW = Water Clear
TW = Milky White

R6 = HE Red
R7 = UL Red

O6 = Orange

Y6 = Yellow
W6 = P. Yellow

G6 = HE Green
PG6 = P. Green

LY6 = L. Yellow

UB6 = U. Blue

LED Color
Std. Operating Voltage

Options
T = 3/16" Male Tab

W6 = 6" Wire Leads

5V TR3KPD56

5/6V
12/14V
24V
28V
48V
130V

120VAC
240VAC

DC         AC

Y3K = SP Yellow

O3K = SP Orange

R3K = SP Red

C
Lens

C = Tinted Clear
CW = Water Clear
TW = Milky White

R6 = HE Red
R7 = UL Red

O6 = Orange

Y6 = Yellow
W6 = P. Yellow

G6 = HE Green
PG6 = P. Green

LY6 = L. Yellow

UB6 = U. Blue

3/16" Male Tab

.36 Max
[9.2]

.50 Mtg Dia
[12.7]

.62
[15.8]

1.44 Max
[36.6]

Series

Series

Special Products

Bi-Color/Tri Color
Red/Green
Yellow/Green

256 Color RGB

Multichip

PDS518 Series
• Low Dome
• Short Body
• 18 Chips
• 160º  V iewing
• Choice of Colors .50 Mtg Dia

[12.7]

.62
[15.8]

.27 Max
[7.0]

.68 Max
[17.3]



LEDTRONICS, INC. Phone: (310) 534-1505      Fax: (310) 534-1424     
Website: http://www.ledtronics.comTHE FUTURE OF LIGHT

ISO 9001
REGISTERED


